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	Образец
	Образец 1

	Длина, мм
	1

	Ширина, мм
	1

	Толщина, мм
	0,3


	Temp  [°C]
	

	Tok  [мA]
	

	B  [Т]
	

	U  [В]
	

	EDS  [мВ]
	


	Temp
	Tok
	B
	U
	EDS

	27,74
	1,019
	9,537E-5
	0,6043
	0,1116

	27,38
	1,019
	0,0122
	0,6138
	4,943

	27,18
	1,021
	0,01923
	0,6187
	7,683

	27,77
	1,018
	0,05488
	0,5824
	21,24

	27,86
	1,019
	0,08338
	0,5976
	32,43

	27,81
	1,017
	0,1038
	0,6044
	40,87
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	Образец
	Образец 1

	Длина, мм
	1

	Ширина, мм
	1

	Толщина, мм
	0,3


	Temp  [°C]
	

	Tok  [мA]
	

	B  [Т]
	

	U  [В]
	

	EDS  [мВ]
	


	Temp
	Tok
	B
	U
	EDS

	27,85
	2,013
	0,0001064
	1,211
	0,2093

	27,04
	2,012
	0,01216
	1,218
	9,989

	27,03
	2,013
	0,01912
	1,22
	15,68

	26,92
	2,014
	0,05484
	1,228
	43,76

	26,9
	2,011
	0,0901
	1,235
	71,64

	26,91
	2,01
	0,1038
	1,24
	82,63


Expr_1 = Eds=d.EDS-0.1116  [B]

EDS = d.EDS-0.1116  [B]

Vхол = d.Tok*d.B/(1.6E-19)*o.Dlina*d.Temp  [B]

Rx = Vхол*d/(d.Tok*d.B)  [B]

R = d.U/d.Tok  [B]
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